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AAA 
Lisa Fickle 
3160 West RidgeRoad 
Greece, NY  14626 
(585) 899-1555 
lfickel@nyaaa.com 
www.aaa.com 
 
 
Batavia Cross Training 
Jessica Pratt 
34 Swan Street, Suite 4 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 813-2369 
bataviacrosstraining2@gmail.com 
www.bataviacrosstraining.org 
  
 
Batavia Valu Home Plaza 
Susan Gordon 
4152 West Main Street Road 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 641-3231 
susang@ambrevproperties.com 
  
 
Brand Connect Innovations LLC 
Dawn L. Borchert 
PO Box 93 
Akron, NY  14001 
(716) 380-4343 
hello@bciatyourservice.com 
  
 
Break the Ice Media 
Nicole Mahoney 
56 N Main Street 
Pittsford, NY  14534 
(585) 394-0787 
nicole@breaktheicemedia.com 
www.breaktheicemedia.com  
 
  
 
 

 
Capish! Pizza Ristorante Inc 
James Frascati 
49 Main Street 
LeRoy, NY  14482 
(585) 768-1000 
jfrascati@go2italy.xyz 
www.capishpizza.com  
  
 
Crescendo Design Studio, LLC 
Kristen Matteo 
23 Jackson Street, Suite 201 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 356-3318 
kristen@crescendodesignstudio.com 
www.crescendodesignstudio.com 
 
  
Employer Services Corporation 
Liz Farmer 
20 Pineview Drive 
Amherst, NY  14228 
(716) 691-4455 
lfarmer@myesc.com 
www.myesc.com 
  
 
Farmer's Creekside Tavern & Inn 
Theresa Cole 
1 Main Street 
LeRoy, NY  14482 
(585) 768-6007 
theresa@farmerscreekside.com 
  
 
Fiorella's Technical Services, LLC 
Brian Fiorella 
9 Garfield Avenue 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 409-5914 
brian@ftsbatavia.com 
www.ftsbatavia.com 
  
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Frank The Brush Inc 
Frank A. Kowalski, JR 
3999 Ridge Road 
Elba, NY  14058 
(585) 356-0755 
frankthebrush01@gmail.com 
  
 
Friedman & Ranzenhofer PC 
Robert Friedman 
113 Main Street, Suite 3 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 343-0746 
rfriedman@legalsurvival.com 
www.wny-lawyers.com  
  
 
GAMS Simply Sweet & Savory 
Evangeline L. Canty 
29 City Centre 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 343-4367 
gamsbakery@hotmail.com 
  
 
Legacy Markers 
Bob Capurso 
13 Springdale Lane 
Bergen, NY  14416 
(585) 494-7149 
rgcapurso@gmail.com 
www.legacymarkers.com  
  
 
Parent Network of WNY 
Amanda Baumler 
1000 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY  14202 
(716) 332-4170 
amb@parentnetworkwny.org 
www.parentnetworkwny.org 
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Sabin International Logistics Corporation 
Marcy Kurtz 
7133 W Main Road, Suite 3 
LeRoy, NY  14482 
(585) 294-5017 
mkurtz@sabinmetal.com 
  
 
Sleepy Hollow Lake Campground 
Nina Latello 
13800 Siehl Road 
Akron, NY  14001 
(716) 542-4336 
info@sleepyhollowcamp.com 
www.sleepyhollowcamp.com 
  
 
The School of Business Administration and 
Economics at the State Univerrsity College 
at Brockport 
Dean Joy Bhadury 
College at Brockport, SUNY 
Brockport, NY  14420 
(585) 395-5537 
jbhadury@brockport.edu 
www.brockport.edu/academics/business_admini
stration/ 
  
  
The Yngodess Shop 
Christine Crocker 
73 Main Street 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(585) 343-3170 
yngodess1@gmail.com 
  
 
Tobacco-Free GLOW/Health Research Inc. 
Roswell Park Division 
Julie Calvert 
216 East Main Street, Suite 29 
Batavia, NY  14020 
(716) 597-5618 
julianne.calvert@roswellpark.org 
www.tobaccofreewny.com

 


